\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2025/26 ~ Categoria i Fase: C.t. Junior Masculi Promocid Grup: 04

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat

Data i hora

25793: AULA ESCOLA EUROPEA B - CE VILA OLIMPICA GROC 122 - 34
25794: CB RIPOLLET B - FUNDACIO BRAFA 87 -36
BASQUET NOU BARRIS

20-12-2025 10:30
20-12-2025 18:00

DESCANSA

Classificacio

AULA ESCOLA EUROPEA B
BASQUET NOU BARRIS

CB RIPOLLET B

FUNDACIO BRAFA

CE VILA OLIMPICA GROC
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462 395
509 367
333 467
293 611
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